
2017 Sydney Badge League 
Dates 

Saturday Badge Dates 
Start Date: Saturday 29th April 
No Play Date: Saturday 10th June, Sat 1st 
July, Sat 8th July 
Semi Final Date: Saturday 26th August
Final Date: Saturday 2nd September

Badge Dates Thursday Ladies All Divisions 
Start Date: Thursday 27th April 
No Play Dates: Thursday 6th July 
Semi Final Date: Thursday 10th August 
Final Date: Thursday 17th August 

Balls In the 2017 League 
It will be a requirement that all clubs competing in the 2017 Sydney Badge Tennis 
league to use Wilson Tennis Balls. 
For pricing and order forms please contact Robert Howe at 
sydneybadgetennis@tennis.com.au  

2017 Autumn Sydney Badge Team Entries 
Teams are required to enter online via the following link – 
http://goo.gl/forms/UK32xzm2HM 
A separate entry form must be filled out for all participating club teams. 

Entry Closing Date for All Divisions: Midnight – Sunday 26th March 2017 
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